GlasRoc®
Tile Backer
Tile Substrate for Walls and Ceilings
GlasRoc® Tile Backer
CertainTeed’s GlasRoc® products feature
unique engineered glass mat technology.
The GlasRoc offering provides:
•  Water-resistant, paperless surface that

CertainTeed® Type X and M2Tech® Type X
gypsum board and is UL Classified.
•  The UL/cUL/ULC Type Designation for
5/8" (15.9 mm) GlasRoc Tile Backer
Type X is Type GlasRoc.
GlasRoc
®
 Tile Backer
FIRE-RATED ASSEMBLIES
1 HOUR
FIRE-RATED
2 HOUR
FIRE-RATED
2 HOUR
FIRE-RATED
5/8" (15.9 mm)
GlasRoc Tile Backer
Type X
3-1/2" (89 mm)
CertainTeed Fiber glass
Insulation or Equivalent
Nom. 2" x 4"
(38 mm x 89 mm)
Wood Studs
Nom. 2" x 4"
(38 mm x 89 mm)
Wood Plates
5/8" (15.9 mm)
CertainTeed Type X
or M2Tech Type X
Gypsum Board
16"
(406 mm)
WOOD STUD SYSTEM
(Load-Bearing)
GlasRoc® Tile Backer Benefits
CertainTeed is a trademark of CertainTeed Corporation. All
other trademarks are the property of CertainTeed’s affiliates
and related companies.
NOTICE: The information in this document is subject to
change without notice. CertainTeed assumes no responsibility
for any errors that may inadvertently appear in this document.
BETTER PHYSICAL PERFORMANCE
Tested in accordance with ASTM C1178,
GlasRoc® Tile Backer meets or exceeds all
physical property requirements.
ENHANCED DIMENSIONAL
STABILITY
GlasRoc Tile Backer resists delamination,
rippling, buckling and sagging related to
environmental conditions, such as changes
in temperature and relative humidity.
GlasRoc Tile Backer will provide a flat and
uniform substrate for tile applications. To
back it up, CertainTeed provides a lifetime
limited warranty for residential
applications and a 20 year limited
warranty for commercial applications.
ENHANCED FIRE PROTECTION
Testing in accordance with ASTM E136
and CAN/ULC-S114 proved that GlasRoc
Tile Backer Type X is noncombustible
and offers superior fire performance.
It achieves a flame-spread/smoke
developed rating of 0/0 when tested per
ASTM E84, CAN/ULC-S102. GlasRoc Tile
Backer Type X is UL Classified for Fire
resistance for use in fire rated designs.
(UL Designation – GlasRoc).
EASY TO HANDLE AND INSTALL
GlasRoc Tile Backer is handled and
installed like regular paper-faced gypsum.